Partienplan

Aargau - C1

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

El Cubano Darters
Los Dios

Dirty 26 MF

Flora Darter
Friends Fighter 2

A WNBE

La Familia Darter
Pegasus Darters

o))

8 Trubedarters
9 Up Stairs Fighters
10 Schlbssli Buezer

Gaststaette

Kartbahn Restaurant
Central Rest.

Stadt Turm Billiard
Flora Bar
Soundgarten Sunrise
Shop

Snickers Dart Club
Max und Moritz
Restaurant

Traube Rest.
Upstair Spielbar
Schldssli Dart Club

Klasse: C

Strasse

Im Heuet

Hauptstr. 136
Ziegelrain 11
Hofmattenweg 1
Augustin Kellerstr. 12

Unterdorfstr. 1
Hauptstr. 33

Kirchenrain 2
Freiamterstr. 5
Industriestr. 40

18.05.2024

1. Halbjahr 2020
027 934 24 32
info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

056 622 87 20
062 723 22 77
062 822 67 67
076 562 13 38
076 364 05 77

079 788 45 16
056 441 3311

056 667 12 92
056 621 08 80
079917 56 49

0

. Team-Name

El Cubano Darters
Los Dios

Dirty 26 MF

Flora Darter
Friends Fighter 2
La Familia Darter
Pegasus Darters
Trubedarters

Up Stairs Fighters
Schlossli Bliezer

Vorrunde

Runde

1

Heim-Team

Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schléssli Blezer
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Dirty 26 MF

Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schlossli Buezer
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Los Dios
Trubedarters

Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Schléssli Buezer
La Familia Darter
Flora Darter

Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters

Kapitan

Baumgartner, Roger
Heuberger, Fabienne
Meier, Vic

Balitro, Bruno
Schmid, Stefan
Mueller, Corinne
Hauenstein, Adrian
Eichenberger, Daniela
Widmer, Imgard
Ganziani, Thomas

Gast-Team

- Dirty 26 MF

- Friends Fighter 2

- Pegasus Darters

- Up Stairs Fighters
- El Cubano Darters
- Los Dios

- Flora Darter

- La Familia Darter
- Trubedarters

- Schléssli Buezer

- Pegasus Darters

- Up Stairs Fighters
- El Cubano Darters
- Dirty 26 MF

- Friends Fighter 2

- Los Dios

- Flora Darter

- La Familia Darter
- Trubedarters

- Schlossli Buezer

- Flora Darter

- La Familia Darter
- El Cubano Darters
- Pegasus Darters

- Up Stairs Fighters
- Los Dios

- Schlossli Buezer

- Dirty 26 MF

- Friends Fighter 2

Saison:
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax:
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail;
PLZ Ort
5622 Waltenschwil
5742 Kolliken
5000 Aarau
5610 Wohlen
5600 Lenzburg
5624 Waldhausern
5212 Hausen b. Brugg
5616 Meisterschwanden
5610 Wohlen
5600 Lenzburg
Telefon

079 687 13 81
076 608 78 36
078 600 27 45
056 633 94 13
07972502 77
078 208 04 01
077417 79 41
079 395 88 40
079152 55 75
079 956 85 73

Zeit

19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30

Handy

079 687 13 81
076 608 78 36
078 600 27 45
079 907 60 68
07972502 77
078 208 04 01
079 945 27 35
079 395 88 40
079 152 55 75
079 956 85 73

Termin

18.02.2020 Dienstag
18.02.2020 Dienstag
18.02.2020 Dienstag
18.02.2020 Dienstag
18.02.2020 Dienstag
25.02.2020 Dienstag
25.02.2020 Dienstag
25.02.2020 Dienstag
25.02.2020 Dienstag
25.02.2020 Dienstag
03.03.2020 Dienstag
03.03.2020 Dienstag
03.03.2020 Dienstag
03.03.2020 Dienstag
03.03.2020 Dienstag
10.03.2020 Dienstag
10.03.2020 Dienstag
10.03.2020 Dienstag
10.03.2020 Dienstag
10.03.2020 Dienstag
15.09.2020 Dienstag
15.09.2020 Dienstag
15.09.2020 Dienstag
15.09.2020 Dienstag
15.09.2020 Dienstag
22.09.2020 Dienstag
22.09.2020 Dienstag
22.09.2020 Dienstag
22.09.2020 Dienstag
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Trubedarters

Los Dios
Schléssli Blezer
Pegasus Darters
Friends Fighter 2
Dirty 26 MF
Schléssli Blezer
Flora Darter

El Cubano Darters
Pegasus Darters
La Familia Darter
Flora Darter
Trubedarters
Friends Fighter 2
Up Stairs Fighters
Los Dios

Pegasus Darters
Trubedarters

La Familia Darter
El Cubano Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
Flora Darter

Los Dios
Trubedarters

Up Stairs Fighters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
La Familia Darter
Schléssli Blezer
Dirty 26 MF
Pegasus Darters
El Cubano Darters

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

22.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
29.09.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
06.10.2020
13.10.2020
13.10.2020
13.10.2020
13.10.2020
13.10.2020

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schldssli Buezer
Pegasus Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schléssli Blezer
Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
El Cubano Darters
Pegasus Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
Los Dios

Schldssli Buezer
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Trubedarters

La Familia Darter
El Cubano Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
Flora Darter

Los Dios
Trubedarters

Up Stairs Fighters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
La Familia Darter
Schldssli Buezer
Dirty 26 MF
Pegasus Darters
El Cubano Darters

Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schldssli Buezer
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Dirty 26 MF

Los Dios

Flora Darter

La Familia Darter
Trubedarters
Schléssli Blezer
Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Pegasus Darters
Los Dios
Trubedarters
Dirty 26 MF
Friends Fighter 2
Schléssli Blezer
La Familia Darter
Flora Darter

Up Stairs Fighters
El Cubano Darters
Trubedarters

Los Dios
Schldssli Buezer
Pegasus Darters
Friends Fighter 2
Dirty 26 MF
Schléssli Blezer
Flora Darter

El Cubano Darters
Pegasus Darters
La Familia Darter
Flora Darter
Trubedarters
Friends Fighter 2
Up Stairs Fighters
Los Dios

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

20.10.2020
20.10.2020
20.10.2020
20.10.2020
20.10.2020
27.10.2020
27.10.2020
27.10.2020
27.10.2020
27.10.2020
03.11.2020
03.11.2020
03.11.2020
03.11.2020
03.11.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.11.2020
17.11.2020
24.11.2020
24.11.2020
24.11.2020
24.11.2020
24.11.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
01.12.2020
08.12.2020
08.12.2020
08.12.2020
08.12.2020
08.12.2020
15.12.2020
15.12.2020
15.12.2020
15.12.2020
15.12.2020

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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